



WEST BENGAL WALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY WEST BENGAL University of Technology, WEST BENGAL upon the recommendation of the

"HAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WEST BENGAL

"HAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WEST BENGAL

"HE Ornerly known as west Bengal University of Technology, West Bengal Univers WEST Bengal University Of Technology

West Bengal University

Of Technology

West Bengal University

Of Technology

West Bengal University

Of Technology

Geademic Council

Sneha Sultana

was admitted to the Degree of

Doctor of Philosophy in Technology

of this University on 27.08.2019 and that the degree was conferred on him / her with all the rights and privileges thereto appertaining.

In witness whereof the Signature of the Vice-Chancellor of Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology. West Bengal is hereunto attached





Saikat Maitre

Dated: 12th December 2019